BIG PLAY LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:27pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Chief Hard Johnson
The Wolfpack
PORCUPINES

Think Week 8

Fire & Blood

Kool-Aid

King IBS

bloodtakers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The Wolfpack

10 Yard Fight

Think Week 8
Jackson the Rock
Kool-Aid

Master Pain
bloodtakers

Timber

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
10 Yard Fight
UNMASKED

Jackson the Rock
Gallup without Barkley
Master Pain

Hip Hip Hooray
Timber

Death from above

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Chief Hard Johnson
UNMASKED

The Wolfpack

10 Yard Fight

Fire & Blood

Hip Hip Hooray
Kool-Aid

Master Pain

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Chief Hard Johnson
UNMASKED

The Wolfpack

10 Yard Fight

Fire & Blood

Hip Hip Hooray
Kool-Aid

Master Pain

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Chief Hard Johnson
UNMASKED

The Wolfpack

10 Yard Fight

Fire & Blood

145
135
238
349
207
201
162
373

228
381
270
273
207
205
299
227

233
362
209
463
306
224
348
141

247
312
383
221
129
342
260
246

236
186
229
228
411
254
330
314

264
161
477
419
205

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

UNMASKED

10 Yard Fight

Gallup without Barkley
Jackson the Rock

Hip Hip Hooray
Master Pain

Death from above
Timber

Chief Hard Johnson
UNMASKED
PORCUPINES

Gallup without Barkley
Fire & Blood

Hip Hip Hooray

King IBS

Death from above

Chief Hard Johnson
The Wolfpack
PORCUPINES
Think Week 8

Fire & Blood
Kool-Aid

King IBS
bloodtakers

PORCUPINES

Gallup without Barkley
Think Week 8
Jackson the Rock
King IBS

Death from above
bloodtakers

Timber

Gallup without Barkley
Think Week 8
Jackson the Rock
PORCUPINES

Death from above
bloodtakers

Timber

King IBS

Think Week 8
Jackson the Rock
PORCUPINES

Gallup without Barkley
bloodtakers
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228
227
282
198
281
282
128
437

310
356
221
449
254
187
356
258

318
397
286
222
345
255
170
309

179
248
280
341
148
378
223
219

264
290
337
162
232
198
290
320

318
315
233
191
258
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Hip Hip Hooray 238 Vs Timber 309
Kool-Aid 149 VS King IBS 346
Master Pain 221 VS Death from above 263

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Chief Hard Johnson 422 VS Jackson the Rock 276
UNMASKED 159 VS PORCUPINES 280
The Wolfpack 288 VS Gallup without Barkley 271
10 Yard Fight 207 Vs Think Week 8 263
Fire & Blood 403 VS Timber 300
Hip Hip Hooray 308 Vs King IBS 170
Kool-Aid 267 VS Death from above 258
Master Pain 92 VS bloodtakers 329

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Chief Hard Johnson 346 Vs Fire & Blood 201
UNMASKED 340 Vs Hip Hip Hooray 167
The Wolfpack 206 VS Kool-Aid 226
10 Yard Fight 261 Vs Master Pain 198
PORCUPINES 173 Vs King IBS 245
Gallup without Barkley 315 Vs Death from above 267
Think Week 8 181 Vs bloodtakers 143
Jackson the Rock 199 Vs Timber 306

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Hip Hip Hooray 343 VS Chief Hard Johnson 287
Kool-Aid 276 S UNMASKED 242
Master Pain 176 VS The Wolfpack 234
Fire & Blood 379 Vs 10 Yard Fight 264
Death from above 185 Vs PORCUPINES 356
bloodtakers 378 Vs Gallup without Barkley 268
Timber 344 VS Think Week 8 218
King IBS 321 Vs Jackson the Rock 249

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Chief Hard Johnson 168 VS Kool-Aid 407
UNMASKED 290 VS Master Pain 146
The Wolfpack 175 VS Fire & Blood 226
10 Yard Fight 347 Vs Hip Hip Hooray 414
PORCUPINES 187 VS bloodtakers 316
Gallup without Barkley 170 Vs Timber 210
Think Week 8 125 VS King IBS 276
Jackson the Rock 277 VS Death from above 164

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Master Pain 277 VS Chief Hard Johnson 225
Fire & Blood 224 VS UNMASKED 229
Hip Hip Hooray 193 VS The Wolfpack 313
Kool-Aid 126 Vs 10 Yard Fight 277
Timber 259 VS PORCUPINES 221
King IBS 313 Vs Gallup without Barkley 231
Death from above 234 VS Think Week 8 259
bloodtakers 185 VS Jackson the Rock 212

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
King IBS 391 Vs Chief Hard Johnson 323
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Death from above
bloodtakers

Timber
PORCUPINES

Gallup without Barkley
Think Week 8
Jackson the Rock

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Death from above
bloodtakers

Timber

King IBS

Gallup without Barkley
Think Week 8

Jackson the Rock
PORCUPINES

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
bloodtakers

Timber

King IBS

Death from above

Think Week 8

Jackson the Rock
PORCUPINES

Gallup without Barkley

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Timber

Kool-Aid

bloodtakers

Chief Hard Johnson
Death from above
Gallup without Barkley
Hip Hip Hooray
Jackson the Rock
King IBS

Master Pain
PORCUPINES

The Wolfpack

Think Week 8
UNMASKED

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Timber

Fire & Blood

10 Yard Fight
bloodtakers

Chief Hard Johnson
Death from above
Gallup without Barkley
Hip Hip Hooray
Jackson the Rock
Kool-Aid

Master Pain

187
130
292
157
191
358
191

317
330
221
228
303
424
453
267

257
462
181
166
192
209
237
200

290
249
255
241
267
240
114
219
304
274
109
151
303
167

336
134
283
404
275
224
222
244
201
110
192

VS UNMASKED
VS The Wolfpack
Vs 10 Yard Fight
VS Fire & Blood

Vs Hip Hip Hooray
VS Kool-Aid

VS Master Pain

VS Chief Hard Johnson
VS UNMASKED
VS The Wolfpack
Vs 10 Yard Fight
VS Fire & Blood

Vs Hip Hip Hooray
VS Kool-Aid

VS Master Pain

VS Chief Hard Johnson
VS UNMASKED
VS The Wolfpack
Vs 10 Yard Fight
VS Fire & Blood

Vs Hip Hip Hooray
VS Kool-Aid

VS Master Pain

VS 10 Yard Fight
VS Fire & Blood

VS King IBS

VS Think Week 8
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252
240
343
318
304
203
264

244
202
202
210
174
215
358
276

385
166
350
403
282
307
290
270

223
278

262
297
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PORCUPINES
The Wolfpack
UNMASKED

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Timber

10 Yard Fight
bloodtakers

Chief Hard Johnson
Death from above

Fire & Blood

Gallup without Barkley
Hip Hip Hooray
Jackson the Rock
King IBS

Kool-Aid

Master Pain
PORCUPINES

The Wolfpack
UNMASKED

100
207
241

306 VS Think Week 8
144
346
258
203
294
343
300
242
318
333
492
101
485
325

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 4/4

217



