

Wook 1 NEI Wook 1				
Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Chief Hard Johnson	145	VS	UNMASKED	228
The Wolfpack	135	vs VS	10 Yard Fight	227
PORCUPINES	238	VS	Gallup without Barkley	282
Think Week 8	349	VS	Jackson the Rock	198
Fire & Blood	207	VS	Hip Hip Hooray	281
Kool-Aid	201	VS	Master Pain	282
King IBS	162	VS	Death from above	128
bloodtakers	373	VS	Timber	437
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
The Wolfpack	228	VS	Chief Hard Johnson	310
10 Yard Fight	381	VS	UNMASKED	356
Think Week 8	270	VS	PORCUPINES	221
Jackson the Rock	273	VS	Gallup without Barkley	449
Kool-Aid	207	VS	Fire & Blood	254
Master Pain	205	VS	Hip Hip Hooray	187
bloodtakers	299	VS	King IBS	356
Timber	227	VS	Death from above	258
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
10 Yard Fight	233	VS	Chief Hard Johnson	318
UNMASKED	362	VS	The Wolfpack	397
Jackson the Rock	209	VS	PORCUPINES	286
Gallup without Barkley	463	VS	Think Week 8	222
Master Pain	306	VS	Fire & Blood	345
Hip Hip Hooray	224	VS	Kool-Aid	255
Timber	348	VS	King IBS	170
Death from above	141	VS	bloodtakers	309
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Chief Hard Johnson	247	VS	PORCUPINES	179
UNMASKED	312	VS	Gallup without Barkley	248
The Wolfpack	383	VS	Think Week 8	280
10 Yard Fight	221	VS	Jackson the Rock	341
Fire & Blood	129	VS	King IBS	148
Hip Hip Hooray	342	VS	Death from above	378
Kool-Aid	260	VS	bloodtakers	223
Master Pain	246	VS	Timber	219
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Chief Hard Johnson	236	VS	Gallup without Barkley	264
UNMASKED	186	VS	Think Week 8	290
The Wolfpack	229	VS	Jackson the Rock	337
10 Yard Fight	228	VS	PORCUPINES	162
Fire & Blood	411	VS	Death from above	232
Hip Hip Hooray	254	VS	bloodtakers	198
Kool-Aid	330	VS	Timber	290
Master Pain	314	VS	King IBS	320
			•	- -
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Chief Hard Johnson	264	VS	Think Week 8	318
UNMASKED	161	VS	Jackson the Rock	315
The Wolfpack	477	VS	PORCUPINES	233
10 Yard Fight	419	VS	Gallup without Barkley	191
Fire & Blood	205	VS	bloodtakers	258



				511 1 05 0 0 0.21 p.ii 2 1
Hip Hip Hooray	238	vs	Timber	30
Kool-Aid	149	VS	King IBS	34
Master Pain	221	VS	Death from above	26
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Chief Hard Johnson	422	VS	Jackson the Rock	27
UNMASKED	159	VS	PORCUPINES	28
The Wolfpack	288	VS	Gallup without Barkley	27
10 Yard Fight	207	VS	Think Week 8	26
Fire & Blood	403	VS	Timber	30
Hip Hip Hooray	308	VS	King IBS	17
Kool-Aid	267	VS	Death from above	25
Master Pain	92	VS	bloodtakers	32
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Chief Hard Johnson	346	VS	Fire & Blood	20
UNMASKED	340	VS	Hip Hip Hooray	16
The Wolfpack	206	VS	Kool-Aid	22
10 Yard Fight	261	VS	Master Pain	19
PORCUPINES	173	VS	King IBS	24
Gallup without Barkley	315	VS	Death from above	26
Think Week 8	181	VS	bloodtakers	14
Jackson the Rock	199	VS	Timber	30
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Hip Hip Hooray	343	VS	Chief Hard Johnson	28
Kool-Aid	276	VS	UNMASKED	24
Master Pain	176	VS	The Wolfpack	23
Fire & Blood	379	VS	10 Yard Fight	26
Death from above	185	VS	PORCUPINES	35
bloodtakers	378	VS	Gallup without Barkley	26
Timber	344	VS	Think Week 8	21
King IBS	321	VS	Jackson the Rock	24
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Chief Hard Johnson	168	VS	Kool-Aid	40
UNMASKED	290	VS	Master Pain	14
The Wolfpack	175	VS	Fire & Blood	22
10 Yard Fight	347	VS	Hip Hip Hooray	41
PORCUPINES	187	VS	bloodtakers	31
Gallup without Barkley	170	VS	Timber	21
Think Week 8	125	VS	King IBS	27
Jackson the Rock	277	VS	Death from above	16
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Master Pain	277	VS	Chief Hard Johnson	22
Fire & Blood	224	VS	UNMASKED	22
Hip Hip Hooray	193	VS	The Wolfpack	31
Kool-Aid	126	vs	10 Yard Fight	27
Timber	259	vs	PORCUPINES	22
King IBS	313	vs	Gallup without Barkley	23
Death from above	234	VS	Think Week 8	25
bloodtakers	185	VS	Jackson the Rock	21
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
King IBS	391	vs	Chief Hard Johnson	32



Death from above	187	vs	UNMASKED	252
bloodtakers	130	VS	The Wolfpack	240
Timber	292	VS	10 Yard Fight	343
PORCUPINES	157	VS	Fire & Blood	318
Gallup without Barkley	191	VS	Hip Hip Hooray	304
Think Week 8	358	VS	Kool-Aid	203
Jackson the Rock	191	VS	Master Pain	264
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Death from above	317	vs	Chief Hard Johnson	244
bloodtakers	330	VS	UNMASKED	202
Timber	221	vs	The Wolfpack	202
King IBS	228	VS	10 Yard Fight	210
Gallup without Barkley	303	vs	Fire & Blood	174
Think Week 8	424		Hip Hip Hooray	215
Jackson the Rock	453	VS	Kool-Aid	358
PORCUPINES	267	VS VS	Master Pain	276
Week 14 - NFL Week 14 bloodtakers	257	VS	Chief Hard Johnson	385
Timber	462	vs	UNMASKED	166
King IBS	181	vs	The Wolfpack	350
Death from above	166	vs	10 Yard Fight	403
Think Week 8	192	vs	Fire & Blood	282
Jackson the Rock	209	vs	Hip Hip Hooray	307
PORCUPINES	237	VS	Kool-Aid	290
Gallup without Barkley	200	vs vs	Master Pain	270
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15	000		40 Manual Filmlet	000
Timber	290	VS	10 Yard Fight	223
Kool-Aid	249	VS	Fire & Blood	278
bloodtakers Object Hand Jahrana	255			
Chief Hard Johnson	241			
Death from above	267			
Gallup without Barkley	240			
Hip Hip Hooray	114			
Jackson the Rock	219			
King IBS	304			
Master Pain	274			
PORCUPINES	109			
The Wolfpack	151			
Think Week 8	303			
UNMASKED	167			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Timber	336	VS	King IBS	262
Fire & Blood	134	VS	Think Week 8	297
10 Yard Fight	283			
bloodtakers	404			
Chief Hard Johnson	275			
Death from above	224			
Gallup without Barkley	222			
Hip Hip Hooray	244			
Jackson the Rock	201			
Jackson the Rock Kool-Aid	201 110			



PORCUPINES	100			
The Wolfpack	207			
UNMASKED	241			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Timber	306	VS	Think Week 8	217
10 Yard Fight	144			
bloodtakers	346			
Chief Hard Johnson	258			
Death from above	203			
Fire & Blood	294			
Gallup without Barkley	343			
Hip Hip Hooray	300			
Jackson the Rock	242			
King IBS	318			
Kool-Aid	333			
Master Pain	492			
PORCUPINES	101			
The Wolfpack	485			
UNMASKED	325			